NAME OF TAXPAYER

Connecticut Light & Power

Granby Developers LLC

Baygrape Associates

Arrow Concrete Products

Granby Holdings LLC

Halmar Inc

Granby Center Associates

River Bend Associates, Inc

Reesg Properties LLC

Stop & Shop Supermarket Co

TOWN OF GRANBY

Top Ten Taxpayers
October 1, 2015 Grand List

NATURE OF BUSINESS

Utility

Stop & Shop Plaza

Meadowbrook Nursing Home

Concrete Contractor

Commercial R.E., Bank St. Plaza

Contractor

Retail Shopping Plaza

Culbro, Imperial Nurseries

Retail Shopping Plaza

Grocery Store

ASSESSED VALUE
AS OF 10/01/2015

10,195,910

4,337,340

3,633,530

3,624,230

3,288,040

2,845,850

1,895,950

1,774,160

1,531,740

1,328,080



